
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC; Date Recorded= 2018;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201801310000
31880

01/31/2018
08:09:44

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20081205000
457730

201801310000
32980

01/31/2018
12:20:09

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20140407000
099670

201803270001
00760

03/27/2018
02:16:53

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20170222000
062460

201810290003
81240

10/29/2018
08:46:54

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES HAYES TRUC Instr
#:20120913000
348520

201812110004
32600

12/11/2018
03:21:50

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20171116000
415430

201801240000
24190

01/24/2018
01:36:18

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20160426000
137600

201802080000
42030

02/08/2018
01:10:10

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20170316000
088210

201803010000
67050

03/01/2018
02:00:24

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20140820000
261060

201803200000
90320

03/20/2018
08:00:50

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20140310000
065910

201804180001
30230

04/18/2018
12:15:09

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES FRANKLIN
LEONARD

Instr
#:20021031000
539320

201805040001
53220

05/04/2018
02:46:42

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES WEST SHAWN
D

Instr
#:20170324000
098380

201806220002
23460

06/22/2018
01:57:26

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES LEWTER
CHARLOTTE

Instr
#:20180328000
103240

201808030002
77550

08/03/2018
01:13:07

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES MOORE
RUSSELL W

Instr
#:20131216000
481770



201808210002
99810

08/21/2018
02:15:10

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20160203000
035580

201809140003
31320

09/14/2018
02:51:50

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES JOHNSTON
TIMOTHY
BRIAN

Instr
#:20130821000
340890

201809200003
37560

09/20/2018
02:26:13

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20130429000
174370

201804130001
24120

04/13/2018
01:00:35

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES MCLEOD
BRANDON J

Instr
#:20030131000
061120

201805160001
69070

05/16/2018
01:33:23

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES JONES
THOMAS M

Instr
#:20130610000
237340

201808070002
81680

08/07/2018
03:56:59

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20080909000
358220

201808150002
92350

08/15/2018
03:10:29

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES LUCAS CODY
J

Instr
#:20170328000
102660

201808210002
99810

08/21/2018
02:15:10

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Instr
#:20160203000
035580

201809100003
25220

09/10/2018
03:58:13

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20151022000
368420

201801050000
05830

01/05/2018
02:06:12

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

E21 LLC 39 131 Instr
#:20140207000
034920

Lot#:143
Book:39
Pg:131
Sub:CAMDEN
COVE WEST
SECTOR 3
PHASE 3
FINAL PLAT

201801030000
02790

01/03/2018
01:23:19

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE PIERCE
JASON

21 100 Lot#:433
Book:21
Pg:100
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
4TH ADDITION



201801040000
04610

01/04/2018
01:57:23

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE STEWART
LINDA M

36 6 Lot#:61
Book:36 Pg:6
Sub:OLD IVY
PHASE II
RESURVEY
OF PORTIONS
OF LOT 22-32
TRACT FIFTY
ONE

201801290000
30090

01/29/2018
02:03:41

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE HOOD
KIMBERLY
WHITE

38 147 Lot#:268
Book:38
Pg:147
Sub:HILLSBOR
O PHASE II
AMENDED
SURVEY

201802010000
34020

02/01/2018
12:08:19

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

LYNN SCOTT
HOMES LLC

36 71 Instr
#:20150305000
068260

Lot#:58
Book:36 Pg:71
Sub:HERITAG
E TRACE
PHASE 2

201802010000
34440

02/01/2018
02:13:53

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

E21 LLC 23 7 Instr
#:20090814000
314080

Lot#:2 Book:23
Pg:7
Sub:SUMMER
CHASE
PHASE I

201802080000
41340

02/08/2018
07:56:07

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

BRASHER
ANNA

39 131 Instr
#:20130315000
107340

Lot#:83
Book:39
Pg:131
Sub:CAMDEN
COVE WEST
SECTOR 3
PHASE 3
FINAL PLAT

201802050000
38490

02/05/2018
12:25:24

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE RICE MARY
VICTORIA

Sec:1 Twn:22S
Rng:4W Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST


