Search	Criteria Fi	Iters Appl	ied: Legal	Seq= 1,0;	Name= P	ENNYMA	C LOAN S	ERVICES	LLC; Date	e Recorded	d= 2018;
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201801310000 31880	01/31/2018 08:09:44	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA					Instr #:20081205000 457730	·
201801310000 2980	01/31/2018 12:20:09	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20140407000 099670	
201803270001 10760	03/27/2018 02:16:53	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20170222000 062460	
201810290003 31240	10/29/2018 08:46:54	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	HAYES TRUC					Instr #:20120913000 348520	
201812110004 32600	12/11/2018 03:21:50	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20171116000 415430	
201801240000 24190	01/24/2018 01:36:18	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20160426000 137600	
201802080000 42030	02/08/2018 01:10:10	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20170316000 088210	
201803010000 37050	03/01/2018 02:00:24	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20140820000 261060	
201803200000 90320	03/20/2018 08:00:50	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20140310000 065910	
201804180001 30230	04/18/2018 12:15:09	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	FRANKLIN LEONARD					Instr #:20021031000 539320	
201805040001 33220	05/04/2018 02:46:42	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	WEST SHAWN D					Instr #:20170324000 098380	
01806220002 3460	06/22/2018 01:57:26	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	LEWTER CHARLOTTE					Instr #:20180328000 103240	
201808030002 77550	08/03/2018 01:13:07	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	MOORE RUSSELL W					Instr #:20131216000 481770	

	T	T	T-	1	I	I	I	I		Τ.	1
201808210002 99810	08/21/2018 02:15:10	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20160203000 035580	
201809140003 31320	09/14/2018 02:51:50	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	JOHNSTON TIMOTHY BRIAN					Instr #:20130821000 340890	
201809200003 37560	09/20/2018 02:26:13	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20130429000 174370	
201804130001 24120	04/13/2018 01:00:35	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	MCLEOD BRANDON J					Instr #:20030131000 061120	
201805160001 69070	05/16/2018 01:33:23	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	JONES THOMAS M					Instr #:20130610000 237340	
201808070002 81680	08/07/2018 03:56:59	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20080909000 358220	
201808150002 92350	08/15/2018 03:10:29	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	LUCAS CODY J					Instr #:20170328000 102660	
201808210002 99810	08/21/2018 02:15:10	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC					Instr #:20160203000 035580	
201809100003 25220	09/10/2018 03:58:13	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20151022000 368420	
201801050000 05830	01/05/2018 02:06:12	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	E21 LLC			39	131	Instr #:20140207000 034920	Lot#:143 Book:39 Pg:131 Sub:CAMDEN COVE WEST SECTOR 3 PHASE 3 FINAL PLAT
201801030000 02790	01/03/2018 01:23:19	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PIERCE JASON			21	100		Lot#:433 Book:21 Pg:100 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 4TH ADDITION

201801040000 04610	01/04/2018 01:57:23	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	STEWART LINDA M		36	6		Lot#:61 Book:36 Pg:6 Sub:OLD IVY PHASE II RESURVEY OF PORTIONS OF LOT 22-32 TRACT FIFTY ONE
201801290000 30090	01/29/2018 02:03:41	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HOOD KIMBERLY WHITE		38	147		Lot#:268 Book:38 Pg:147 Sub:HILLSBOR O PHASE II AMENDED SURVEY
201802010000 34020	02/01/2018 12:08:19	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	LYNN SCOTT HOMES LLC		36	71	Instr #:20150305000 068260	Lot#:58 Book:36 Pg:71 Sub:HERITAG E TRACE PHASE 2
201802010000 34440	02/01/2018 02:13:53	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	E21 LLC		23	7	Instr #:20090814000 314080	Lot#:2 Book:23 Pg:7 Sub:SUMMER CHASE PHASE I
201802080000 41340	02/08/2018 07:56:07	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	BRASHER ANNA		39	131	Instr #:20130315000 107340	Lot#:83 Book:39 Pg:131 Sub:CAMDEN COVE WEST SECTOR 3 PHASE 3 FINAL PLAT
201802050000 38490	02/05/2018 12:25:24	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RICE MARY VICTORIA					Sec:1 Twn:22S Rng:4W Qt:SE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST